L VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: LANDSCAPE RESTORATION PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: THROUGHOUT VILLAGE CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: TNT LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION, INC DATE: 8/7/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPE RESTORATION

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: (1] $49,750.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+]2]) 3] $49,750.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $20,250.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $70,000.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+]4]) $20,250.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
\L');QD'J; A, @ c7/”/// S Approved By:

Forestry & Urban Lghfiscape Supervisc Date Director of Finance Date
S — ~ G5 X Approved BM ?/é/{)’
Contractor Date  (S10Kor28%)  Viffage Manager f Date

/ Approved By; _ q.h")
Village Ergineer Date  C#10Kor25%) — “\fiage Président ’ Date
9% Attest):-%ﬁzbﬂ’b W Q/, a5
Director of Pubhc/WorRs " Date Village Clerk Date

//\E//—Tz

Asst. F"m’nce/bnre&fy' Date

Itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 ENQOZ (6/99)



